London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 27th February2015

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 2 entries and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There are new orders for this week.

Entries: Catrillion, Petra Diamonds Ltd.
Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

BHP Billiton BLT 1406 Amend 1498.6
British Petroleum BP 418.3 Amend 426.6
Croda international CRDA 2586 Amend 2628
Greencore Group GNC 294 .4 Amend 295.2
Hiscox Plc HSX 708.6 Amend 726.7
Legal and General LGEN 254.6 Amend 260.5
London Stock Exch LSE 2248 Amend 2287
Monks Investment Tr MNKS 383.9 Amend 393.4
Premier Oll PMO 142.1 Amend 159.8
Regus RGU 195.6 Amend 212.3
Rio Tinto RIO 2786 Amend 2875.2
Rolls Royce RR 844.4 Amend 855.6
Renishaw RSW 2208 Amend 2362

Wpp Plc WPP 1405 Amend 1418



Retained

3l infrastructure 3IN
Amlin Plc AML
Arm Holdings ARM
Berensden BRSN
Catlin Group CGL
Caledonian Invest CLDN
Carillion CLLN
Informa INF
Petra Diamonds Ltd PDL
Royal Dutch Shell RDSB

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Betfair, Laird

Name
Amended

Retained

Aberforth Smaller Co
Aviva

BT Group

British Empire Securities
Catlin Group

Fenner Plc

Hikma Pharmaceuticals
Int Consolidated Airlines
Ig Group

Stagecoach Group
Spirent Communications
TR Property

Code

ASL
AV
BT
BTEM
CGL
FENR
HIK
IAG
IGG
SGC
SPT
TRY

151.9
478.2
1011.6
1081
677.2
2302
332.8
503.6
150.0
2098

Direction

Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

1108
555.8
423.6
533
723.5
228.75
2115
513.5
674.5
358
94.5
317

151.9
478.2
1011.6
1081
677.2
2302
332.8
503.6
150.0
2098

Stop Loss Trade Risk

1065
522.5
465.2
505.5
639.5
181.25
2500
590
769
332.8
81.75
295.5

42
33.3p
416 p
27.5
34p
47.5
385
76.5p
94.5
25.2
12.75
21.5p



NEW ORDERS:

Alliance Trust ATST
Cairn Energy CNE
Gkn Plc GKN
Greene King GNK
Hansteen Holdings HSTN
Jardine Lloyd Thompson JLT
Witan Investments WTAN
CHARTS:

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

504.15
218.1
394.1
873
117.98
1009
803.95

486.
190.9
362.1
832
113.9
926
767

18.15p
27.2p
32p
41p
3.9p
83 p
36.95p
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DnFuday 9 December 2014 Open: 468.000 High: 475.400 Low: 454.412 Close: 473.200 R: mznmvamz‘m,oznu-mﬁmy sl)e:unbazm 4 Low Date: Tuesday, 16 December 2014 Position: 1070 Cursor Value : 4! a

R | S SAV LSE] - TWesina Rt e Na eyt

l .uml

AR I|JJ_1|II||1 (NN T, ll|1||||||||||||| [res Lu

rida ebruary 2014
Date: Friday, 7 February 2014 MMZMI’% 459.700 Low: ﬁlﬂtﬁle 456.300 Range: 28.259 Volume: 33,819,584 High Date: Friday, 7 Fewayzonmm Tuesday, 4 February 2014 Position: 704 Cursor Value : 337.70 Q
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BT.A - BT Group

SelonStop - 423.6
Initial Stop Loss - 465.2

Trade Risk - 416
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Date: Friday, 13 June 2014 Open: 404.700 High: 408.300 Low: 391.700 Close: 394.300 Range: 16.600 Volume: 64,316,031 High Date: Monday, 9 June 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, 10 June 2014 Position: 1166 Cursor Value : 232,99
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BTEM - British Empire Securities & General Trust

Buy onStop - 533
Initial Stop Loss - 505.5

TradeRisk - 275p
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Date: Friday, 6 June 2014 Open: 504.000 High: 507.500 Low: 498.687 Close: 507.500 Range: 8.813 Volume: 725,202 High Date: Friday, 6 June 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, 3 June 2014 Position: 1043 Cursor Value : 448.82 /
= = = A — — — = — o ﬁ‘




Buy onStop - 7235
Initial Stop Loss - 689.5

TradeRisk - 34p
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Date: Friday, 26 September 2014 Open: 516.000 High: 523.500 Low: 508.500 Close: 516.000 Range: 15.000 Volume: 2,506,350 High Date: Tuesday, 23 September 2014 Low Date: Friday, 26 September 2014 Position: 547 Cursor Value : 414.70 a
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CNE - Cairn Energy Plc

Buy onStop - 218.1
Initial Stop Loss - 190.9

TradeRisk - 27.2p
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Date: Friday, 2 May 2014 Open: 169.000 High: 187.820 Low: 168.900 Close: 186.200 Range: 18.920 Volume: 14,054,016 High Date: Friday, 2 May 2014 Low Date: Monday, 28 April 2014 Position: 1038 Cursor Value : 337.45 2
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FENR - Fenner Plc

BuyonStop - 228.75
Initial Stop Loss - 181.25

TradeRisk - 47.5p

Date: Friday, 7 November 2014 Open: 310.100 High: 318.000 Low: 303.700 Close: 316.800 Range: 14.300 Volume: 2,062,988 High Date: Friday, 7 November 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, 5 November 2014 Position: 1065 Cursor Value : 440.58 a
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Date: Friday, 25 July 2014 Open: 349.300 High: 355.800 Low: 342.898 Close: 344.200 Range: 12.902 Volume: 16,614,208 High Date: Wednesday, 23 July 2014 Low Date: Monday, 21 July 2014 Position: 1051 Cursor Value : 449.01 Q
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Greene King Pl - GNK (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GB - No Layout

GNK - Greene King Plc

BuyonStop - 873
Initial Stop Loss - 832

Trade Risk - 41
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Date: Fnday 10 October 2014 Open: mooaru- 794.500 Low: 730.300 Close: 741,000 Range: 64.200 Volume: z,m:mriymse m-y 6 October 2014 Low Date: Friday, 10 October 2014 Position: 1060 Cursor Value : 537.16
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Date: Fﬂdﬂv m]mymlSODH! 2,329.000 High: 2,410.000 Low: 2,290.000 Close: 2,360,000 Range: 120.000 Volume: 1,327, igh 28 January Low Date: Monday, 26 January 2015 Position: 482 Cursor Value : 1071.97 Q
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1AG - International Consolidated Airines

SellonStop - 513.5
Initial Stop Loss - 590

Trade Risk - 765
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Date: Fﬂdﬂv mwuymzsonm 525!”@ 566.815 Low: 543.000 Close: 551.000 Range: B!lSVoime 25,682,541 High Date: Wdﬁdiy 19Fdwuiy2015uwll7te F'dw zoFewayzmsw 212 Cursor Value : 281.63
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DnFndayanabmzyzo Open: 712.500 High: l75mLon 690.500 Close: 716.000 -mnmvm zmmr&)‘mﬁd:yznmymxs Low Date: Tuesday, 1 Fabnntyzm 5 Position: 545 Cursor Value : 479.1f
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D&eFﬂdﬂV 31 October 2014 ODH!WMOM 971.500 Low: 939.500 Close: 952500 mgaszooovmwwnwoa ﬁldly ombamnmmWBMumuPuhmlmw Value : 715.94
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Date: Friday, 20 February 2015 Opmzqsmrig\mmmmmdmmm ange: 14.600 Volume: 3, mrﬁ\mmy 6 February 2015 Lo Dateﬁd:yzﬂFehm-yzn Position: 11 079Cnnnrdm 294.02 a
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Date: Friday, 18 July 2014 Open: 93.650 High: 99.450 Low: 93.150 Close: 99.250 Range: 6.300 Volume: 2,143,952 High Date: Friday, 1 mml4|.vllm Monday, 14 July 2014 Position: 1048 Cursor Value : 132.70 Q
: bbbt i = i i et

11



= TrProputylrwewurtTmPk TRY (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout

TRY - Tr Property Investment Trus

BuyonStop - 317

Initial Stop Loss - 295.5 Hl
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TradeRisk - 215p
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Date: Friday, 6 February 2015 Open: 311.¢ mlidn 312.000 Low: 306.500 Close: msmmmge 5.500 Volume: lm%ﬂ-idmle Wednesday, iFdx\myzmslmD:e Thursday, 5 February 2015 Position: 1078 Cursor Value : 210.78
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Wi Investment Trust e - WTAN (L) - 1 Week Bar Chart - G5 - No Layout

WTAN - Witan Investment Trust

BuyonStop - 733
Initial Stop Loss - 715

TradeRisk - 36.95
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Date: Fnday 7Fdzu-yznuopa| 649.000 High: ssqoool.n 645.000 Close: 659.000 Range: womvam 608,682 High Date: Fnday 7deayznuuunate Wednesday, Smezmwnﬂm 1025 Cursor Value : 504.36
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