London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 27th February 2015

Currency – British Pence

Last week there were 2 entries and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There are new orders for this week.

Entries: Carillion, Petra Diamonds Ltd.

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
BHP Billiton British Petroleum Croda international Greencore Group Hiscox Plc Legal and General London Stock Exch Monks Investment Tr Premier Oil Regus Rio Tinto Rolls Royce Renishaw Wpp Plc	BLT BP CRDA GNC HSX LGEN LSE MNKS PMO RGU RIO RR RSW WPP	1406 418.3 2586 294.4 708.6 254.6 2248 383.9 142.1 195.6 2786 844.4 2208 1405	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	1498.6 426.6 2628 295.2 726.7 260.5 2287 393.4 159.8 212.3 2875.2 855.6 2362 1418
1177 110	* * 1 1	. 100	, 1110114	1 1 1 0

Retained

3I infrastructure	3IN	151.9	Retain	151.9
Amlin Plc	AML	478.2	Retain	478.2
Arm Holdings	ARM	1011.6	Retain	1011.6
Berensden	BRSN	1081	Retain	1081
Catlin Group	CGL	677.2	Retain	677.2
Caledonian Invest	CLDN	2302	Retain	2302
Carillion	CLLN	332.8	Retain	332.8
Informa	INF	503.6	Retain	503.6
Petra Diamonds Ltd	PDL	150.0	Retain	150.0
Royal Dutch Shell	RDSB	2098	Retain	2098

Code

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Betfair, Laird

Name

Amended					
Retained					
Aberforth Smaller Co	ASL	Buy	1108	1065	42
Aviva	AV	Buy	555.8	522.5	33.3 p
BT Group British Empire Securities Catlin Group	BT	Sell	423.6	465.2	41.6 p
	BTEM	Buy	533	505.5	27.5
	CGL	Buy	723.5	639.5	34 p
Fenner Plc Hikma Pharmaceuticals Int Consolidated Airlines	FENR	Buy	228.75	181.25	47.5
	HIK	Sell	2115	2500	385
	IAG	Sell	513.5	590	76.5 p
Ig Group Stagecoach Group Spirent Communications TR Property	IGG	Sell	674.5	769	94.5
	SGC	Buy	358	332.8	25.2
	SPT	Buy	94.5	81.75	12.75
	TRY	Buy	317	295.5	21.5 p

Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

NEW ORDERS:

Alliance Trust	ATST	Buy	504.15	486.	18.15 p
Cairn Energy	CNE	Buy	218.1	190.9	27.2 p
Gkn Plc	GKN	Buy	394.1	362.1	32 p
Greene King	GNK	Buy	873	832	41 p
Hansteen Holdings	HSTN	Buy	117.98	113.9	3.9 p
Jardine Lloyd Thompson	JLT	Buy	1009	926	83 p
Witan Investments	WTAN	Buy	803.95	767	36.95 p

CHARTS:





































